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MAINE CONSERVATION LANDS


	Map ID	AcqDate


		 1998


Site Name





Grindles Eddy MCHT		21 C


U.S. National Cemeteries


Narraguagus Junction


Pleasant River


Baker Island


Haddock Cove


Bear Island


Seal Island


West Brown Cow


Bangs Island WMA


Glenview Subdivision


Basket Island


Western Head


Cross Island NWR


Mink Island


Scotch Island


Double Head Shot Islands


Old Man Island


Cutler Coast


Eastern Knubble


Cutler Ridge


Cutler


Damariscotta Shell Heaps


Salt Bay Farm


Sheep Island


Bradbury Island


Outer Scott Island


Pickering Island


Great Spruce Head Island


Barred Island


Grass Ledge


Sloop Island Ledqe


Shabby Island


Edgar Tennis Preserve


Edgar Tennis Preserve


Barred Island


Little Eaton Island


Town





Castine


Chelsea


Cherryfield


Columbia Falls


Cranberry Isles


Cranberry Isles


Cranberry Isles


Criehaven Twp


Cumberland


Cumberland


Cumberland


Cumberland


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler


Cutler/Whiting


Damariscotta


Damariscotta


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


49


79


80


119


120


122


44


17


23








153


162


163


164


165


166


178











154


67





98


99


117e


117d


99b


112











73


91





112


Owner Ease Acres IFW


MCHT		21 C


USVA		510 B


IFW		1450 C


IFW		25C


NPS		169 C


NPS		80


NPS		SC


USFW		131 B


IFW		1A


BPL		54A


IFW	x	18A


TNC		9A


MCHT		247 C


USFW		1653 C


USFW		12 C


USFW		10 C


USFW		22 C


USFW		60


BPL		2100 0


IFW	x	770


MCHT		267 C


BPL		10340 C


BPL		SB


DAG	x	506


TNC		SC


INC		170 C


TNC	x	60


INC	x	2250


TNC	x	1620


TNC		20


IFW		10


IFW		10


IFW		30


BPL		94 C


BPL	120


TNC  x	130


TNC  x	30
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1987


1969














1983





1988


1967


1988




















1975


1997











1974


1967











1969


1983


1983


1983








1969
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MAINE CONSERVATION LANDS


Site Name





Second Island


Pond Island


Powell WMA


Earle Kelley WMA


Gaddis Pool Access Site


Shackford Head


Fort Edgecomb SHS


Hallowell Island


Tide Mill Farm


Great Works Pond


Cobscook Bay State Park


Tide Mill Farm


Dog and Birch Islands


Moosehorn NWR Edmunds


Branch Lake


Green Lake Fish Hatchery


Gilsland Farm


Mill Creek Preserve


Mackworth Island


The Brothers


Highland Lake


Wilshore Farms


The Little Islands


Burying Island


Taunton Bay/Butler's West S


Taunton Bay/Butler Point


Taunton Bay/Butler Island


Fiery Mountain


Mast Landing Sanctuary


Wolf Neck Woods


Wolf Neck State Park


Placentia Island


Great Duck Island


Little Duck Island


Long Island


Nelson Nature Preserve


Friendship Lonq Island


Town


Map ID Owner Ease Acres IFW AcqDate


Deer Isle


Deer Isle


Dresden


Dresden! Wiscasset


East Mach ias


Eastport


Edgecomb


Edmunds


Edmunds Twp


Edmunds Twp


Edmunds Twp


Edmunds Twp


Edmunds Twp


Edmunds Twp


Ellsworth


Ellsworth


Falmouth


Falmouth


Falmouth


Falmouth


Falmouth


Falmouth


Franklin


Franklin


Franklin


Franklin


Franklin


Franklin


Freeport


Freeport


Freeport


French boro


French boro


Frenchboro


Frenchboro


Friendship


Friendship


TNC	x	2C


MCHT		32 C


IFW		200 B


IFW		690 B


BPL		2C


       BPL		90 C


___ BPL		3B


       TNC		63C


IFW	x	1523 C


IFW		640 C


BPL		871 C


BPL		3C


USFW		7C


USFW		6320 C


BPL		1273 C


USFW		130 C


MAS		60A


TNC*		20 A


BPL		100 A


BPL	x	6A


BPL		IA


IFW	x	184A


76 IFW		5C


        IFW	x	33C


        IFW	x	35C


        IFW	x	83C


        IFW	x	2C


        BPL	x	753 C


28 MAS		140 A


26 BPL	x	218A


27 BPL		244 A


123 TNC		500 C


124 TNC		245 C


125 NAS		88 C


        MCHT		900 C


90 Mid-C		80 B


29 IFW		63 B


37


38


101


105


38





92


98


102


102


170


171


85


7~79


22





i~~6_


iiy
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1995


1951


1992





1989








1990


1949





1990














1976





1946


1973





1996


1991


1984


1991


1991


1991


1999


1967


1975





1981


1985





2000





1985





=======================
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MAINE CONSERVATION LANDS IN'


Site Name





Franklin Island


Harbor Island


Josephine Newman Sanctuar


Ledgewood & Wood Island


Winship Island


Reid State Park


Seguin Island


Berry Island


Castle Island


Inner Bar Island


Long Porcupine Island


Bar Island


Sheep Island


Bald Porcupine Island


The Hop


HalIoweII


Kennebec River


Jamies Pond


Egypt Bay


Skillings River


Skillings River


Long Reach


Upper Goose Island


Haskell Island


Little Birch Island


Pond Island


Mark Island


Eagle Island SHS


Whaleboat Island


Clark Cove


Austin Cary Tree Farm


Casco Bay


Upper Goose Island


Doughty


Shipstern Island


Flint Island


Hog Island


Town





Friendship


Friendship


Georgetown


Georgetown


Georgetown


Georgetown


Georgetown


Georgetown


Georgetown


Gouldsboro


Gouldsboro


Gouldsboro


Gouldsboro


Gouldsboro


Gouldsboro


Hallowell


Hallowell


HallowellfManchester


Hancock


Hancock


Hancock


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harpswell


Harrington


Harrington


Harrinqton


Ht Owner Ease Acres IFW


		USFW		12	B


		NAS			6B


		MAS		119	B


	x	TNC	__		28B


	x	IFW		16	B


	x	BPL		770	B


		USFW		45	B


		ChF	SB


		ChF	8B


		MCHT	60


	x	TNC	1250


	__    	NPS    	67C


	NPS		22C


__	NPS		300


	NPS		8C


	BPL		33B


	BPL		lB


41 x	IFW		550 B


75	IFW		105 0


95	BPL	x	650


	IFW	x	4480


	MCHT	x	230 A


	TNC		107 A


	IFW		70A


	IFW		9A


	IFW		24A


____	IFW		24A


	BPL		17A


	BPL	x	52A


	BPL		20A


	BSPA		250 F


	BPL		1A


	TNC	x	14A


	TNC		42A


	TNC	80


	TNC	170 C


	TNC x	100


Map ID #





36

















30








~37b


131


134


135


136


137


130


29b


	26	x


	18


	19


	21


	22


	22


	24


	30


	119	x


	138	x


	139	x


I 48f
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AcqDate











1968


1966


1996








1987


1987


1993


1977




















1991


1991


1973


1993





1980


1983








1992





1973














1971





1968





=================================================








MAINE CONSERVATION LANDS


Site Name





Narrows Island #1


Narrows Island #2


Foster Island


Trafton Island


Mink Island


Raspberry Island


Willard Point


Sparrow Island


The Cow Pen


Great Spoon Island


Spirit Ledge


Acadia National Park


Western Ear


Eastern Head


Kimball Island/Marsh Cove


Kimball Island/Elephant's He


Flat Island


Thrumcap


Warren Island State Park


Gull Point


Englishman's River


Jonesboro


Mistake Island


Knight Island


Man Island #1


Man Island #2


Man Island #3


Head Harbor Island


Head Harbor Island


Steele Harbor Island


The Cow's Yard #1


The Cow's Yard #2


Black Island


Little Hardwood Island


Mark Island


Ballast Island


Western Brothers Island


Town





Harrington


Harrington


Harrington


Harrington


Harrington


Harrington


Harrington


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


Isle au Haut


lslesboro


Isles boro


lslesboro


Isles boro


Jonesboro


Jonesboro


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Map IE





1 48d


1 48e


68











71


95


96


97











61


73


74








89


90


144


1 44b


145


1 45b


1 45c


146


1 48b


1 47d


1 47b


1 47c


147


148


149


86


87


Owner Ease Acres IFW AcqDate


TNC	x	17C


TNC	x	6C


BPL	x	400 C	1973


IFW	x	100 C	1975


TNC	x	25C


TNC	x	150


TNC	x	110 C


IFW		3 C	1983


IFW		3 C	1983


IFW		47C


IFW		IC


NPS		3105 C


NPS		210


NPS		142 C


TNC	x	20


TNC	x	330


IFW		4 B	1983


BPL	x	1 B	1974


BPL		70B


IFW	x	14 B	1975


IFW		120 C


IFW		713 C	1951


TNC		21 C	1983


TNC		350


TNC		I C	1988


TNC		2 C	1988


TNC		5 C	1988


TNC		30


INC	x	7000


TNC	x	5000


TNC	x	IC


TNC	x	30


TNC		10 C	1988


TNC		10 C	1988


TNC		410


IFW		5 C	1978


IFW		22 C
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\Page 6Site Name





Eastern Brothers Island


Sawyer Cove


Halifax Island


Kennebunk Plains


kennebunk Plains


Mousam River RCNWR


Kennebunk Plains/Cold Wate


Butler Preserve


Goose Rocks RCNWR


Little River RCNWR


John Paul Jones SHS


Fort McClary SHS


Brave Boat Hbr RCNWR


Lamoine State Park


Lamoine Beach


Eastern Bay


Eastern Bay


Ducktrap River


Ducktrap-Shettler/Dyer


Outer Green Island


Vaill Island


Andrews Beach


Little Chebeaque Island


Boot Head & Jim's Head


Martin Preserve


Long Island


Hog Island


South Lubec Sand Bar


Morong Point/No Name Is.


Horan Head


Quoddy Head State Park


Johnson Bay


Hamilton Cove


Stone Island


Larrabee Heath


Salt Island


North Libby Island


Town





Jonesport


Jonesport


Jonesport


Kennebunk


Kennebunk


Kennebunk


Kennebunk


Kennebunk


Kennebunkport


Kennebunkport


Kittery


Kittery


kitterylYork


Lamoine


Lamoine


Lamoine


Lamoine


Lincolnville


Lincolnville


Long Island


Long Island


Long Island


Long Island


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Lubec


Machiasport


Machiasport


Machiasport


Machiasport


Map ID





876











2


2


8








10


11


1


2


2


93


94


Owner Ease Acres IFW AcqDate


	USFW		23	C


	BPL		1	C


	TNC	x		75C


	TNC		136	A	1987


	IFW		1041	A	1990


USFW	381 A


	IFW	x	259 A	1991


	TNC		14 A	1987


USFW	437 A


USFW	171 A


	BPL	2A


	BPL	28A


USFW	643 A


BPL	55C


BPL	13C


       IFW	x	42	C	1975


      IFW	x	11	C	1977


75 BPL			9B


BPL		123	B	1996


IFW		5	A	1983


IFW			16A


BPL			16A


BPL			81A


MCHT		677	C


MCHT		154	C


TNC		122	C


TNC			12C


IFW		12	C


IFW		354	C


IFW		235	C


BPL		532	C


BPL		I	C


MCHT		222	C


TNC			60C


TNC		427	C


IFW			40C


IFW		140	C	1991


14








i~j


20


155


155a


156


157


94


95


96


104


150


151


152


88


1990


1993


1980





1992


1992


1993


1998


1975


1983





=========================================================
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MAINE CONSERVATION LANDS I


Site Name





Hog Island


Fort O'Brien SHS


Hog Island


Patrick Lake


No Man's Land


Ten Pound Island


Back Bay


Green Island


Petit Manan NWRIBois Bube


Petit Manan Island


Eastern Duck Rocks


Newbold Squid Island


Bar Island


Fisherman Island


Monroe Island


Dodge Point


Dodge Point


Pemaquid Pond


Huckleberry Island


Mark Island


Robinson's Rock


Goose Island


Spoon Ledge Island


Sheep Island


Burnt Island


Calderwood Island


St. Clair Preserve


Dunham State Forest


Craig Brook Fish Hatchery


Toddy Pond


Penobscot River


Birch Point Beach State Park


Owls Head Light House


Coggins Head


Wilbur Neck


Pennamaquam Lake


Powell WMA


Town





Machiasport


Machiasport


Machiasport


Marion Twp


Matinicus


Matinicus Isle PIt


Milbridge


Milbridge


Milbridge


Milbridge


Monhegan PIt


Mount Desert


Mount Desert


Muscle Ridge Twp


Muscle Ridge Twp


Newcastle


Newcastle


Nobleboro


Nobleboro


North Haven


North Haven


North Haven


North Haven


North Haven


North Haven


North Haven


Northport


Northport


Orland


Orland


Orrington


Owls Head


Owls Head


Pembroke


Pembroke


Pembroke/Charlotte


Perkins Twp


Map ID # Owner Ease Acres IFW


	89b	IFW		30 0


	100	BPL		2 C


		MCHT		50


	311	BPL		115 C


	30	IFW		22B


	70	NAS		27B


	81	IFW		86 C


	82	IFW		12C


	155	USFW		655 C


	156	USFW		15 C


	25	IFW		1 B


	128	TNC		20


	132	NPS		60


	57	IFW		12B


		IFW	x	225 B


	74	BPL		497 B


	74	BPL		9B


		IFW		1 B


		ChF		1 B


	101	TNC		36 B


	59	IFW		2B


	60	IFW		SB


	66	IFW		1 B


	100	IFW		25B


		IFW		15B


		MCHT		27 B


	95	TNC		304 B


	141	BPL		105B


	150	USFW		137 C


		BPL		IC


		BPL		IC


	71	BPL		56 B


	72	BPL		13B


	158	TNC		530


	97	IFW		3350


	99	IFW		293 C


	36	IFW		1570 B
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AcqDate











1996














1976

















1989








1983


1973


1989


1992


1995


1996


1969


1983


1983








1996


1996


1997


1988























1982





1965


1951





====================================================================


MAINE CONSERVATION LAND


Site Name





Saco River


Bay View


Wildwood Deer Wintering Ar


Bluff Island


Stratton Island


Scarborough Marsh


Pine Point


Scarborough Beach State


Spurwink River RCNWR


Moose Point State Park


Sears Island


Preble Island Preserve


Dram Island


Vaughan Wood State Park


Witch Island Sanctuary


Plummer Point


Seymour Lot


Mears Cove


Ice Pond


Plummer Point


Ralph Waldo Tyler WMA


The Brothers & Hay Ledge


Shark Island


Little Burnt Island


Old Hump Ledge


Garden Island


Sheep Island


Fort St. George SHS


Clark Island


Elweli Island


Good's Point


Petit Manan NWR


Sandy Point WMA


Fort Point SHS


Sandy Point Beach


Green Island


Crockett Cove Woods


Town





Saco


Saco


Saco


Saco


Saco


Scarborough


Scarborough


Pa Scarborough


Scarborough


Searsport


Searsport


Sorrento


Sorrento


South Berwick


South Bristol


South Bristol


South Bristol


South Bristol


South Bristol


South Bristol


South Thomaston


St. George


St. George


St. George


St. George


St. George


St. George


St. George


St. George


St. George


Steuben


Steuben


Stockton Springs


Stockton Springs


Stockton Springs


Stonington


Stoninqton


Map Owner Ease Acres IFW


		IFW		IA


		IFW	x	10A


		IFW	x	7A


	9	NAS		iSA


	9	NAS		28A


	3	IFW		3083 A


	9	BPL	x	5A


	10	BPL		5A


	17	USFW		336 A


	79	BPL		147 B


		DOT		940 B


	132	TNC		75 C


	133	TNC		6 C


	3	BPL		165A


	57	MAS		18B


	58	TNC		74B


		IFW	x	30B


		IFW	x	60B


		IFW	x	95B


		TNC	x	7B


	55	IFW		533 B


	69	TNC		12B


	26	IFW		2B


	27	IFW		8B


	28	IFW		7B


	56	IFW		lB


	43	BPL	x	9B


	69	BPL		3B


		IFW	x	32 B


		MCHT		8B


	97	BPL		1 C


	154	USFW		2680 C


	50	IFW		543 B


	80	BPL		155 B


	81	BPL		100 B


		MCHT		34 C


	113	TNC		100 C
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Acq Date








1988


1988








1996


1973














1989


1965





1986


1963


1975


1975


1986





1982


1979





1983








1974





1975


1998








1978





1990


1993


1975


==========================================








